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Fall 2023  

Wednesday, August 23  New Faculty Onboarding 

Sunday, August 27  Faculty Returning 

Monday, August 28  Faculty General Meeting 

Tuesday, August 29 – Wednesday, August 30  Faculty and Academic Staff Training 

Wednesday, August 30 - Thursday, August 31  New undergraduate student Orientation 

 
Thursday, August 31 

 Fall 2023 term dorm move-in day 

 New UG student enrollment deadline at 5:00 pm 

 Course add/drop period opens, 2:00 pm 

Sunday, September 3  First day of classes 

Tuesday, September 5  Final day to add courses, 5:00 pm 

 

 
 

Thursday, September 14 

 Final day to drop courses, 5:00 pm 

 Leave of absence and withdrawal deadline (no financial 

liability for term), prior 5:00 pm - (100% financial obligation 

after 5:00 pm) 

 New sponsorship contract deadline, 5:00 pm 

Sunday, September 17  Term financial invoicing begins 

 

 

Thursday, September 28 

 Term payment due date 

o  Returnee students: 100% of the tuition for the 

semester 

o New students starting from Fall 2023: the remaining 

50% of the tuition for the semester 

Thursday, October 19  Final day to withdraw from courses (W on transcript), 5:00 pm 

Sunday, October 22 
 Winter 2024 registration opens - No arrears prior to registration 

(direct payment) 

Thursday, November 2  Final day to withdraw from courses (WF), 5:00 pm 

Sunday, November 5 – Thursday, November 9  Advising period for Spring 2024 term 

Sunday, November 12 – Thursday, November 16  Course evaluations 

Sunday, November 19 – Wednesday, November 29  Spring 2024 online registration period 

Thursday, November 23  Application to graduate deadline, 5:00 pm 

Thursday, November 30  Final day of classes 

Friday, December 1 – Monday, December 4  Reading period 

Tuesday, December 5 – Thursday, December 14  Final exams 
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Sunday, December 17  Final grades due by faculty at 12:00 pm 

Tuesday, December 19 – Monday, January 1  Winter break, campus closed 

 

 

 

 
 

Winter 2024 
 

Sunday, January 7  Final day to drop courses (no refund) 

 
Thursday, January 18  Final day to withdraw from courses (WF), 5:00 pm 

Tuesday, January 30  Final exams 

 
 

 

 

Spring 2024 
 
 

Wednesday, January 31 - Thursday, February 1  New undergraduate student orientation 

 Spring 2024 Term dorm move-in day 

Thursday, February 1  New UG student enrollment deadline, 5:00 pm 

 Course add/drop period opens, 2:00 pm 

Sunday, February 4  First day of classes 
 

 
 

 

Thursday, February 15 

 Final day to drop courses, 5:00 pm 

 Leave of absence and withdrawal deadline (no financial 

liability for term), 5:00 pm - (100% financial obligation after 

5:00 pm) 

 New sponsorship contract deadline, 5:00 pm 
 

 
 

Thursday, February 29 

 Term payment due date 

o Returnee students: 100% of the tuition for the semester 

o  New students starting from Fall 2023: the remaining 

50% of the tuition for the semester 
 

 

Thursday, January 11 Final day to withdraw from courses (W), 5:00 pm 

Wednesday, January 31 Final grades due by faculty at 12:00 pm 

Tuesday, February 6 Final day to add courses, 5:00 pm 

Sunday, February 18 Term financial invoicing begins 

Wednesday, January 3 First day of classes 

Monday, January 29 Final day of classes 

Wednesday, January 31 General faculty meeting 
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Thursday, February 22  AUIS planning and budgeting day – campus closed 

Sunday, March 17 – Thursday, March 21  Spring break, no classes, campus closed 

Thursday, March 28  Final day to withdraw from courses (W on transcript), 5:00 pm 

Sunday, April 7 
 Summer 2024 registration opens - No arrears to prior 

registration (direct payment) 

Tuesday, April 9 – Thursday, April 11  Eid Al-Fitr, campus closed, 

Tuesday, April 16   Final day to withdraw from courses (WF on transcript) 5:00 PM 

  Wednesday, April 17 – Thursday, April 18  Suli Forum, classes are cancelled on both days  

Sunday, April 21 – Tuesday, April 25  Advising period for Fall 2024 term 

Sunday, April 28 – Wednesday May 1  Course evaluations 

Wednesday, May 1  Labor Day, campus closed 

Sunday, May 5 – Thursday, May 16  Fall 2024 online registration period 

Thursday, May 16   Career Fair 

Thursday, May 9  University Day, no classes 

Sunday, May 12  Application to graduate deadline, 5:00 pm 

Tuesday, May 21  Final day of classes 

Wednesday, May 22  Senior Day 

Thursday, May 23 – Saturday, May 25  Reading period 

Sunday, May 26 – Wednesday, June 5  Final exams 

Tuesday, June 4  Senior grades due in the system, 12:00 pm 

Thursday, June 6 
 Final grades due in the system for non-senior students, 12:00 

pm 

Saturday, June 8  Commencement Rehearsal, 9:00 am 

Sunday, June 9  13th Annual Commencement Ceremony 
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Summer 2024 
 

Monday, June 10  First day of classes 

Thursday, June 13  Final day to drop courses, 5:00 pm 

Sunday, June 16 – Thursday, June 20  Eid Al-Adha, campus closed 

Thursday, June 27  Final day to withdraw from courses (W on transcript), 5:00 pm 

Thursday, July 4  Final day to withdraw from courses (WF on transcript), 5:00 pm 

Sunday, July 28  Final day of classes 

Monday, July 29  Reading Period 

Tuesday, July30 – Wednesday, July 31  Final exams 

Thursday, August 1  Final grades due by faculty at 12:00 pm 

 


